
Blue & Gold Ewe Class

First Name  Last Name  Breed of animal Ear Tag # Weight Sex Class Placing

Gracie Muraske Black Face 4434 80 Ram A 1

Sophie Donnini White Face 4 Lamb Ewe 1 6

Isabella Hildebrant White Face 5 Lamb Ewe 1 5

Gracie Muraske Black Face 1712 60 Ewe 1 3

Brady Patterson Black Face 1784 78 Ewe 1 2

Shelby Jackson Black Face 4231 79 Ewe 1 1

Autumn Skinner Black Face 1903 85 Ewe 1 4

Renee Souva Black Face 1903 96 Ewe 2 5

Jadyn Herzog Black Face 9017 97 Ewe 2 8

Mallory Rozema Black Face 8068 101 Ewe 2 10

Autumn Skinner Black Face 1912 105 Ewe 2 7

Michael Baden Black Face 9103 105 Ewe 2 4

Cassidy Harris Black Face 1917 111 Ewe 2 6

Kole Kruger Black Face 410 112 ? 2 1

Livia Brouwer Black Face 5729 120 Ewe 2 8

Chloe Harris Black Face 1915 120 Ewe 2 3

Katrina Tucker 138 122 Ewe 2 2

Livia Brouwer Black Face 381 145 Ewe 3 2

Alison Horne Black Face 1099 167 Ewe 3 1

Ainslee Mattice White Face 1871 85 Ewe 4 6

Amelia Mattice White Face 1870 86 Ewe 4 7

Gavin Richards White Face 7018 88 Ewe 4 2

Wyatt Boyd White Face 9069 92 Ewe 4 3

Cassidy Harris White Face 1921 92 Ewe 4 1

Cindy Olger White Face 3045 100 Ewe 4 5

Rebecca Herzog White Face 9009 107 Ewe 4 4



Blue & Gold Market

Back Number First Name  Last Name  Ear Tag # Breed Weight Class Placing

280 Gavin Richards 8713 Dorset 99 1 2

254 Makenna Modreske 9108 Dorset 105 1 1

265 Paula Olger 101 BF Crossbred 60 2 10

202 Lana Breuker 9038 BF Crossbred 77 2 9

321 Mallory Rozema 1068 BF Crossbred 81 2 6

237 Shelby Jackson 9131 BF Crossbred 85 2 4

208 Ivy Davenport 1910 BF Crossbred 87 2 2

315 Michael Baden 1911 BF Crossbred 87 2 3

230 Talan Hiemstra 35083 BF Crossbred 88 2 1

217 Rebecca Dykstra 19051 BF Crossbred 89 2 5

282 Hailey Roodvoets 1830 BF Crossbred 90 2 8

292 Katrina Tucker 146 BF Crossbred 90 2 7

254 Laura Modreske 19027 BF Crossbred 94 3 6

314 Adalyn Gilbert 1764 BF Crossbred 94 3 5

280 Gavin Richards 2677 BF Crossbred 95 3 4

304 Zoey Zupin 1840 BF Crossbred 95 3 10

315 Michael Baden 9038 BF Crossbred 95 3 7

273 Morgan Patterson 58 BF Crossbred 97 3 2

309 Riley Leonard 393 BF Crossbred 99 3 1

277 Aislynn Phelps 9037 BF Crossbred 100 3 9

318 Blaine Pish 9126 BF Crossbred 104 3 8

273 Morgan Patterson 1923 Oxford 104 3 3

225 Chloe Harris 412 BF Crossbred 105 4 4

237 Shelby Jackson 19190 BF Crossbred 105 4 1

321 Mallory Rozema 987 BF Crossbred 105 4 5

236 Remi Huver 343 BF Crossbred 108 4 6

293 Colby Tucker 140 BF Crossbred 109 4 2

226 Cassidy Harris 1776 BF Crossbred 110 4 9

229 Jadyn Herzog 9015 BF Crossbred 110 4 8

250 Charlie Mattice 1868 BF Crossbred 110 4 7

308 Julia Doughty 1930 BF Crossbred 110 4 3

309 Riley Leonard 1910 BF Crossbred 113 5 1

198 Wyatt Boyd 9031 BF Crossbred 114 5 2

253 Grace Meekhof 63 BF Crossbred 115 5 4

245 Kole Kruger 62298 BF Crossbred 121 5 3

259 Luke Nawara 91052 BF Crossbred 126 5 5

198 Wyatt Boyd 9079 Suffolk 94 6 3

305 Jena Bradley 5959 Suffolk 106 6 2

310 Carlee Leonard 1832 Suffolk 112 6 1

245 Kole Kruger 9026 Hampshire 97 7 5

309 Riley Leonard 1907 Hampshire 97 7 1

274 Brady Patterson 1940 Hampshire 98 7 8

310 Carlee Leonard 493 Hampshire 102 7 2



190 Carmen Beemer 473 Hampshire 104 7 12

190 Carmen Beemer 957HT Hampshire 108 7 11

250 Charlie Mattice 1869 Hampshire 110 7 10

292 Katrina Tucker 136 Hampshire 110 7 3

225 Chloe Harris 1937 Hampshire 120 7 6

288 Adam Starr a9029 Hampshire 120 7 9

237 Shelby Jackson 19044 Hampshire 129 7 4

288 Adam Starr 62634 Hampshire 138 7 7

255 Gracie Muraske 34 Natural Color 75 8 9

198 Wyatt Boyd 9002 Natural Color 84 8 3

226 Cassidy Harris 1902 Natural Color 85 8 8

263 Abigial Olger 102 Natural Color 90 8 7

287 Renee Souva 1906 Natural Color 97 8 6

277 Aislynn Phelps 9024 Natural Color 100 8 5

305 Jena Bradley 608 Natural Color 112 8 1

208 Ivy Davenport 1909 Natural Color 120 8 2

209 Lydia Davenport 1908 Natural Color 125 8 4

287 Renee Souva 405 Shrop 99 9 2

230 Talan Hiemstra 34993 Shrop 120 9 1

264 Danny Olger 83 WF Crossbred 60 10 5

305 Jena Bradley 1908 WF Crossbred 108 10 1

319 Carter Pish 2768 WF Crossbred 110 10 4

225 Chloe Harris w0048 WF Crossbred 112 10 2

209 Lydia Davenport 1911 WF Crossbred 119 10 3



Blue & Gold Showmanship

Back Number First Name  Last Name  Age Showmanship Class Placing

252 Amelia Mattice 4 Pee-wee 6 & Under 1

203 Lexi Breuker 5 Pee-wee 6 & Under 1

216 Sophie Donnini 6 Pee-wee 6 & Under 1

280 (brothers) Bentley Richards 3 Pee-wee 6 & Under 1

Sally Olger 6 Pee-wee 6 & Under 1

263 Abigial Olger 18 18-21 2 6

231 Callie High 18 18-21 2 7

237 Shelby Jackson 18 18-21 2 1

225 Chloe Harris 18 18-21 2 2

235 Alison Horne 18 18-21 2 4

227 Rebecca Herzog 19 18-21 2 8

287 Renee Souva 20 18-21 2 5

308 Julia Doughty 19 18-21 2 3

306 Autumn Skinner 19 18-21 2 9

253 Grace Meekhof 17 15-17 3 5

282 Hailey Roodvoets 17 15-17 3 8

190 Carmen Beemer 17 15-17 3 7

292 Katrina Tucker 17 15-17 3 2

236 Remi Huver 16 15-17 3 P

304 Zoey Zupin 16 15-17 3 P

209 Lydia Davenport 16 15-17 3 5

198 Wyatt Boyd 16 15-17 3 3

255 Gracie Muraske 15 15-17 3 10

259 Luke Nawara 15 15-17 3 P

318 Blaine Pish 15 15-17 3 9

305 Jena Bradley 15 15-17 3 1

321 Mallory Rozema 15 15-17 3 6

265 Paula Olger 14 12-14 4 P

217 Rebecca Dykstra 14 12-14 4 P

273 Morgan Patterson 13 12-14 4 P

204 Livia Brouwer 13 12-14 4 P

230 Talan Hiemstra 12 12-14 4 1

256 Ryan Murphy 12 12-14 4 P

226 Cassidy Harris 12 12-14 4 P

254 McKenna Modreske 12 12-14 4 2

277 Aislynn Phelps 12 12-14 4 3

288 Adam Starr 12 12-14 4 P

319 Carter Pish 12 12-14 4 5

229 Jadyn Herzog 11 7-11 5 4



260 Amelia Neff 11 7-11 5 P

264 Danny Olger 11 7-11 5 P

293 Colby Tucker 11 7-11 5 P

208 Ivy Davenport 11 7-11 5 5

245 Kole Kruger 10 7-11 5 2

202 Lana Breuker 9 7-11 5 10

274 Brady Patterson 9 7-11 5 1

250 Charlie Mattice 9 7-11 5 9

290 Logan Tharp 8 7-11 5 No show

280 Gavin Richards 8 7-11 5 3

233 Isabella Hildebrant 8 7-11 5 P

266 Cindy Olger 8 7-11 5 7

251 Ainslee Mattice 7 7-11 5 8

314 Adalyn Gilbert 7 7-11 5 6



Blue & Gold Education Contest

First Name Last Name Age Placing

Colby Tucker 7-11 1

Jadyn Herzog 7-11 2

Rebecca Dykstra 12-14 1

Adam Starr 12-14 2

Talan Heimstree 12-14 2

Aislynn Phelps 12-14 4

McKenna Modreske 12-14 5

Katrina Tucker 15-17 1

Carmen Beemer 15-17 2

Jena Bradley 15-17 3

Wyatt Boyd 15-17 4

Rebecca Herzog 18-21 1

Renee Souva 18-21 2

Shelby Jackson 18-21 3


